

Sidewalk Phase 1 Itemized Bid Tab

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	Brennstuhl Construction Inc		America's Decorative Concrete LTD		Engineer's Estimate	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
201	STUMP REMOVED	EACH	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
201	TREE REMOVED (3" TO 12")	EACH	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
201	TREE REMOVED (12" TO 24")	EACH	9	\$1,750.00	\$15,750.00	\$1,800.00	\$16,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00
201	TREE REMOVED (24" TO 36")	EACH	6	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
201	TREE REMOVED (36" TO 48")	EACH	2	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
452	6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	510	\$135.00	\$68,850.00	\$126.00	\$64,260.00	\$110.00	\$56,100.00
608	4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	26316	\$12.50	\$328,950.00	\$11.50	\$302,634.00	\$12.00	\$315,792.00
608	4" CONCRETE WALK, WITH INTEGRATED CURB, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	7942	\$16.00	\$127,072.00	\$16.50	\$131,043.00	\$15.00	\$119,130.00
608	CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	8	\$65.00	\$520.00	\$80.00	\$640.00	\$22.00	\$176.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$564,142.00</b>		<b>\$545,077.00</b>		<b>\$517,198.00</b>

Reported as \$567,742.00

Reported as \$516,398.00